
Dholpur - Tantpur NG Passenger Special (UnReserved)/01927 - Pass - NCR 
DHOA/Dholpur NG to TPO/Tantpur 

2h 25m - 58 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DHOA Dholpur NG 10:40 0 1 0 26 NCR
2 NPH Nurpura 10:56 10:57 1m 0 1 7 27 NCR
3 GIS Garhi Sandra 11:22 11:23 1m 0 1 18 31 204 NCR
4 SRTE Soorothee 11:33 11:34 1m 0 1 23 22 NCR
5 BARI Bari 11:56 11:57 1m 0 1 31 25 212 NCR
6 MHF Mohari Junction 12:18 12:19 1m 0 1 40 22 206 NCR
7 BED Baseri 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 46 27 202 NCR
8 BFG Bagthar 12:48 12:49 1m 0 1 52 25 200 NCR
9 TPO Tantpur 13:05 0 1 58 - 210 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 15 2024 (07:13)

May 15 2024 (07:13)

1

1


